Office of the Purchasing Agent
Collin County Administration Building

Contract Amendment  Four (4) 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160
McKinney, TX 75071
972-548-4165
Vendor: City of Princeton Contract Provide EMS City of Princeton
Attn: Mayor Contract No. 2014-286
123 W Princeton Dr,
Princeton TX 75407 Effective Date  1-Nov-17
Awarded by Court Order No.: 2014-453-07-28
Contract Amendment Court Order No 1.: 2014.917-12-01
Contract Amendment Court Order No 2.: 2015-854-11-16
Contract Amendment Court Order No 3.: 2016-555-08-08

YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING AMENDMENT TO THIS CONTRACT

1. Extend contract at the same terms and conditions of the contract of November 1, 2017 through October 31, 2018.

2, Payment for contract year November 1, 2017 through October 31, 2018 is $112,385,29. Payment will be made
quarterly in four (4) equal installiments of $28,096.32 due per the agreement.

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect
and may only be modified in writing signed by both parties.

ACCEPTED BY: ACCEPTED AND AUTHORIZED BY
AUTHORITY OF COLLIN COUNTY
City of Princeton COMMISSIONERS' COURT
(print name) Collin County Administration Building
123 W Princeton Dr. 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160
Pringetd 75407 McKinney, Texas 75071
UR Michalyn Rains, CPPQ, CPPB

TTLE: Y Purchasing Agent
DATE: -~ DATE:




Ja1suIWlsapn pajesodiooul Joy ajgsuodsal si Ajuno) ulj|od ,

SUOEXSUUE BUUY SUIBIUO0I 113ISIQ 2114 JBISUILIISBM «

LYTBTTS uossad Jad ajey 00'S81'0E8S ajey 17e5U07)

00°S8P‘0E8S - HVIA IHL HO4 SIDIAYIS HO4 SLSOD TVYLOL

09'852'G9E S ov'ozz'sor $ 4 2847 L08'v9 | %Z0°'9S tOE‘9E £05'8T V101
9/'2I6'7¢ S | 11986 S | #6'9V6'E S HIAY wiayuoN| 9z'0s | 960°C %0 80€ 88L'T U0ISaM
848’ S| - S HNY wayuoN| 0z'8z | 9€8'T %0 0 9¢8'T £12ISUILLISIM
062I2'IT__ S| - s HNY usaise3|  99'g a/8 %0 0 5.8 Ay ashoy
LLSBE'PS S | ZE'960°BT $ | 62°98EZIT S HINY usel| Oof'es | vIO'ET | %¥I 0LL'8 2’y uoyadULd
ZUZoT'vy S | TLSEL'E s|egezvezl S HIANY uizise3| 88'92 | pop'y %L 010’1 PSP'E epeaaN
ZULT9'PE S | TELLTOT s | 9z60Lv0T S YAY UlRyoN| S0'8Z7 | Z60'0T )  %ET 141'8 1Z6'T essIlaN
ISPPO'ST S | BE'ZYS'S s|losestzz S HINY wase3| 607 | Y062 %E 0EL'T PLT'T 3uisso.) Aima))
98'6TZ'PC S| TVEYEY S | 89'€SPLT S YAV uidisey| eEZE | 2SZ'E %C 791 068'T aujydasor
PO°LL60S S | S6'PISE S| 8/ 65088 S HNY ui9)se3| 0008 | 8v6'9 %S 046'C 8/6'E 3)|msJaultey
80'9TE'BE __ S| - S HIAY wa)se3|  ze'g 0662 %0 0 066C yaueig
SO'0p9'0E S | SK'TE8'T s |6468C'TT S YAY wis)se3| T1/69 | ZLTE %1 188 {4 a3piy anig
2STYT'sT S | TEL9S'SE s|sz69TevT S YAV WaYMON| BS'EV | ¥90'ET | %LT ZOT'TL 796'T euuy
s1s0) Ayjuno) [Juawhed Aptajienys3s0d [enuuy Aydfiapinoad SW3| uoniieod |{1W) vadv| Tv.L0L |dod jo % | paleodiooul |pajesedioduiun A3D/113s1a 341

1DVHINOD SW3 8T0Z A4

V LI8IHX3




